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Race

Race Date
Race status
Race type
Result status

Name
Nicky Cresser
Andy Longstaff

Nicky Cresser
Ben Teasdale
Connor Turner
Scott Wilson
Patrick Allinson
Pete Mietus
Joe Birtwhistle
Brandon Wilson
Kieran Noonan
Connor Proud
Ryan Dodd
Connor Bentley
Paul Newman
Andy Taylor
Daniel Noonan
Ryan Bentley
Dylan Sweet
Alan Fitch
Wayne Penrose
John Snowdon
Luke Kenmir
Sam Whalley
Josh Waite
Robert Kenmir

Lydia Oxtoby
Abbie Durrant

Prudhoe
29/04/2017
Regional

Sprint (Best run)
Final

Club

NKC /Wear Whoppers

Duddon

NKC /Wear Whoppers
Tees Tigers / Wear Whoppers

Weir Whoppers
Duddon

NKC

NKC

Pennine CC
Duddon
Duddon

Tyne Valley CC
Hexham
Duddon

Tyne Valley CC
Tyne Valley CC
Duddon
Duddon
Coquet Shorebase
Blyth

Tyne Valley CC
Blyth

Tyne Valley CC
Blyth

Blyth

Tyne Valley CC

Leighton Buzzard
NKC

Class
MC1
MC1

MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1
MK1

WK1
WK1

Age
V35
V45

V35
uz23
u23
V50
V55
V60
uz23
uis
ui4
ui4
ui4
Uiz

V45
U1z
us

uil6

V40
V60
ui4
ui10
ui4

uz23

Elapsed 1 Elapsed 2

02:48.00
03:52.00

02:01.00
02:10.00
02:10.00
02:35.00
02:39.00
02:44.00
02:46.00
02:54.00
03:11.00
03:18.00
03:28.00
03:32.00
03:51.00
03:53.00
03:52.00
03:55.00
03:50.00
04:01.00
06:36.00
04:09.00
04:12.00
04:23.00
04:55.00
05:11.00

02:32.00
02:37.00

03:19.00
03:54.00

02:02.00
02:08.00
02:10.00
02:31.00
02:40.00
02:46.00
02:49.00
02:47.00
03:16.00
05:12.00
03:30.00
03:30.00
03:32.00
03:41.00
03:44.00
03:44.00
03:51.00
04:01.00
04:04.00
04:05.00
04:16.00
07:11.00
05:08.00
05:09.00

02:31.00
02:36.00

Total
02:48.00
03:52.00

02:01.00
02:08.00
02:10.00
02:31.00
02:39.00
02:44.00
02:46.00
02:47.00
03:11.00
03:18.00
03:28.00
03:30.00
03:32.00
03:41.00
03:44.00
03:44.00
03:50.00
04:01.00
04:04.00
04:05.00
04:12.00
04:23.00
04:55.00
05:09.00

02:31.00
02:36.00

Diff
00:00.00
01:04.00

00:00.00
00:07.00
00:09.00
00:30.00
00:38.00
00:43.00
00:45.00
00:46.00
01:10.00
01:17.00
01:27.00
01:29.00
01:31.00
01:40.00
01:43.00
01:43.00
01:49.00
02:00.00
02:03.00
02:04.00
02:11.00
02:22.00
02:54.00
03:08.00

00:00.00
00:05.00

Points
2000.00
1542.86

2000.00
1930.58
1910.74
1702.48
1623.14
1573.55
1553.72
1543.80
1305.79
1236.36
1137.19
1117.36
1097.52
1008.26
978.51
978.51
919.01
809.92
780.17
770.25
700.83
591.74
274.38
135.54

2000.00
1960.26



Kasia Chmiel NKC

Victoria Longstaff Duddon

Emma Wilkinson NKC

Caroline Jones NKC

Jane Millar NKC

Julia Mietus NKC

Michelle SandersorDuddon

Gail McGiver Tyne Valley CC

Imogen Park Tyne Valley CC
Lydia Oxtoby
Kasia Chmiel NKC

Emily Longstaff ~ Duddon

WK1
WK1
WK1
WK1
WK1
WK1
WK1
WK1
WK1

WC1
WC1
WC1

uis
uie6
V35
V50
V60
V55

V45
u23

uis
uis

02:45.00
02:56.00
03:11.00
03:14.00
03:31.00
03:58.00
03:51.00
03:58.00
04:48.00

03:50.00
03:54.00
03:57.00

02:51.00
02:58.00
03:12.00
03:22.00
03:30.00
03:47.00
03:49.00
03:51.00
04:53.00

03:42.00
03:50.00
03:58.00

02:45.00
02:56.00
03:11.00
03:14.00
03:30.00
03:47.00
03:49.00
03:51.00
04:48.00

03:42.00
03:50.00
03:57.00

00:14.00
00:25.00
00:40.00
00:43.00
00:59.00
01:16.00
01:18.00
01:20.00
02:17.00

00:00.00
00:08.00
00:15.00

1888.74
1801.32
1682.12
1658.28
1531.13
1396.03
1380.13
1364.24

911.26

2000.00
1956.76
1918.92



	2017-04-29-Regional-Sprint-Prudhoe

